
*
MAHN
l,li16r:s_t a Sle:c E Lrtcr:t 

_'a.s1,rs 
ur ao Lrd

Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd
EHV Projects Cunr O&M Zone Punc

M/\H,ATRANSC0 SRM E-Tender Notice
*

MSIiT(ll, invites online bids (1,) Icndcr) liom rcgisterctl contractors / agcncies on
Mahatransco E-Tendcring rvcbsitc htto://snnetender.rnahatransco.in; tbr lollowins rvorks.

Tendor No :- CE/EI IV PC O&M ZonelPune/T-7012025-26 llFX No. 7000038607
Subject :- SI{M RE-tender (9tr' cnll) tbr work of supply, crection, tcsting and cornmissioning
of additional 50MVA, 132/33KV Power T/F along with HV, LV bay at 132133 KV Mandrup
Substation and at 132/33 KV Mancgaon Substation lbr MSKVY Under EHV O & M Division .

Solapur undcr EHV O&M Circlc. Solapur. (T/F will bc supplicd by MSE'l'Cl,)
'I'endcr Amount :- I{s 4,29,66,838.61 /- (With Tax) : 3,64,12,575.09 I (W/O'I-:rx)
EMD :- I1s.3,64.125.75 l- (l% of Estimated Cost);
I'entlcr Fces :- Its. 5.000 /- * Taxcs exlra.
l)orvnload of tcnder Documents :- From Dt. 04.02.2026 to Dt. 16.02.2026 up to I l:00 I lrs.
llid Opening : - Dtd. I 6.02.2026 alier 12:00Hrs (Tech.); Dtd. 20.02.2026 aficr I I :00Hrs l Price )

(lf possiblc)

lior furlhcr dctails visit our rvcbsitc http://mahatransco, in antl open ubovc ltFX t'or
tkru nloatling tcnrlcr docunrcnl , schrtl u les, antl annerurcs.

()

Chic 1.. lnoer!
llllY PC O&ll Z-one l'unc

(A


